Di
ffu
se
rs
 - C
eil
in
g S

Powder Coat
* Only Nominal Face Size Available.
Product Ordering Key and Suggested Specifications
Di
ffu
se
rs
 - C
eil
in
g S
qu
ar
e F
ac
e R
ou
nd
 N
ec
k
183D
CSR-VL & CVT
T
CSRV
CSRVL CSRVL
SPR
CVT
Static Pressure Probe
SP Controller
Typical Application of VAV System Components
HCD - 150,
or
HCVSP,
or
HCD - 75.
Supply Air
T
Spiroloc
Spiroset
  S
pir
oset
  S
pir
oset
  S
pir
oset Spiroset
Application Notes
1. Zone sizes normally range from one to ten diffusers.
2. Static pressure sensing should be from a point acceptable as average
zone duct pressure.
3. Thermostat (T) may be mounted on diffuser face.
    CSR-VL            – 250 DIA – 600 x 600*         –        TYPE 2 – ACTUATOR        –        FINISH
Series CSR-VL variable volume diffusers shall be louver faced and shall match exactly the appearance of fixed volume diffusers of similar type.
Minimum volume shall be fixed and directed, so that a non-varying primary air stream maintains a ceiling effect, to ensure that the varying
flow will always be entrained with it, preventing dumping. Actuators shall be factory installed and be either electric, or pneumatic as required
by the control system. Each louver shall be a single pressing with no corner joints, so that the whole assembly provides performance similar
to a circular diffuser, with a square face appearance.
All shall be as manufactured by Holyoake.
Ceiling Square
Louver Face
Round Neck
Variable Volume
Diffuser
Neck Size Module Size Frame Type
1 = Surface
2 = Lay-in
24 V AC/230 V AC
Electric
Holyoake White